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24 - Klein

Pos Nr
1 2

2 8

3 5

4 1

5 9

6 3

7 12

8 4

9 10
10 6
11 7
12 11

Manner Elite

4

e Jagd (Madison)

Team

MALCHAREK / RUEGG
BIRKEMOSE / SKIVILD
RUGOVAC / ABMA
HAVIK / VAN SCHIP
KLUGE / REINHARDT
HEIINEN / MALMBERG
HAUGSTED / FYNBO
PETIT / MOORE
AUGENSTEIN / GRONDIN
POLITT / DE VYLDER
DONEGA / DE LISI
MULLER / PIRIUS

Classification after 24 events
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14-01-2024 17:22:09

Team

HAVIK Yoeri / VAN SCHIP Jan Willem
POLITT Nils / DE VYLDER Lindsay
HEIINEN Philip / MALMBERG Matias
KLUGE Roger / REINHARDT Theo
AUGENSTEIN Moritz / GRONDIN Donavan
DONEGA Matteo / DE LISI Nicold
PETIT Clément / MOORE Peter
MALCHAREK Moritz / RUEGG Lukas
HAUGSTED Conrad / FYNBO Anders
BIRKEMOSE Arne / SKIVILD Robin
RUGOVAC Denis / ABMA Elmar
MULLER Tobias / PIRIUS Hans

Laps
0
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Finish Points

1

© 00N O~ WN

[ e
oON R

20

Nations
NED / NED
GER / BEL
NED / DEN
GER/GER
GER/FRA
ITA/SUI
FRA / USA
GER / SUI
DEN / DEN
DEN/ DEN
CZE /| NED
GER / GER

Results by CyclingMaster software

Points
183
116
115
111

77
120
59
46
27
94
66
36
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